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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1916. 1917.

No. of Sheep on
April 30,1 AprU 80,

1916. 1917.

Rangitikei County—continued.
Overton, A., Pukeokahu
Owon, R. B., Koeke
Palenski, A. E., Koeke
Parkes, B., Huntervillo
Parkes, F. G, Mangaonoho
Parkes, James, 'Taihape
Parsons, S., Tiriraukawa
Pearce, H. A. and W. E., Sanson
Pedersen, S., Box 8, Utiku
Peed, E. L., Tiriraukawa
Peed, E. S., Tiriraukawa
Perrett, R. and J. H. S., Sanson ..

Perry, D. R., Turakina
Pick'ford, E., Rata
Pickup, H., Marton .. ■ .

Pirie, R. D., Hunterville
Pollington, 0. W., Marton
Pollington, J. W. M., Marton
Poppe, A. and F. P., Marton
Poppe, A., Marton
Poppe, G J., Marton
Potaka, P. E., Ohingaiti
Potaka, Utiku, Rata
Powell, T. U. L., HunterviUe
Prime, James, Ohutu
Prime, WiUiam, Ohutu
Pryce, Mrs., Makaraka, Halcombe
Pukutohe Hohepa, Taihape
Rangitikei Racing Club, Bull's
Rawson, H., Hunterville
Rayner, A. E., Utiku
Reiehardt, A. O., Taihape
Reid, Georgo E., Ngawaka, Taihape
Reid, G. E., Taihape
Reilly, Mrs. S. A., Kawhatau Valley, Manga-

weka
Rovell, T. G, Koeke
Rhodes, C. H. E., Taylor's, Rata
Rhodes, Mrs. E., Rata
Richards, C. M., Bull's
Richards, H. L., Bull's
Richards, L. M., Bull's
Richardson, Robert, Koeke
Riddiford, D., and Son, Marton
Riddiford, D. G., Taihape
Rider, A. E., Turakina
Roberts, A. M., Taoroa, via Taihape
Rogers, P., Pohonui .. "
Rogers, W. B., Makohau, Turakina
Routley, F., Omeo, Tiriraukawa..
Rowling, Harold, Tiriraukawa
Rowling, O., Tiriraukawa
Russell, A. E., To Kapu, Ohingaiti
Russell, H., Taoroa
Ryder, R. B., Marton
Sampson, W.„ Mataroa
Schultzo Bros., Marton
Schwarz, F. G., Bonny Glen
Scott, D., Taihape
Scott, M. M., Mornish, Turakina
Searle, W., Pukeokahu
Shackelton, P., Hunterville
Sheehy, P., Huntorville
Shepherd, H. S., Moawhango
Siddle, Reuben, Mataroa
Signal, J. H., Porewa, Marton
Simpson, A. G., Glcnmorven, Huntorville..
Simpson, Duncan, Hcaton Park, Marton ..

Simpson, G. A., Hcaton Park, Marton
Simpson, G. McK., HunterviUe
Simpson, J. G., Marton
Simpson, J., Kaweka Road, Taihape
Simpson, Joseph, Kaweka Road, Taihape..
Simpson, Mrs. G, Huntervillo
Simpson, R. K., Pukokoa, Marton
Simpson, Thomas, Marton
Simpson, W. E., Closebum, Marton
Simpson, W. J., Hcaton Park, Marton
Sinolair, John, Mataroa
Sisson, Frederick, Turakina
Skerman, S., Marton
Small, D. P., Hunterville
Small, Neil, Glenbank, Marton
Smith, A. W., Broadway, Marton

4,383
1,300

687
450
■130

3,331

115
981

1,385
350
134
95

190
882
120
38

1,817
1,408

260
491

34
1,565

540
200

4,581
1,009

158
100
779

95
616
825
169

1,526
500

1,086
47

701
1,909
1,000
4,665
1,000

145
1,910
2,163
1,649
1,636
1,935
1,366
9,714
1,700

210
744

1,676
5.50

2,132
111

2,025
772

21
1,615
1,017

56
2,700
1,030
1,700
1,720
1,648

672
586

4,857
2,000

5
684
457

Nil
3,820

809
Nil

1,094
1,642

509
130
68

Nil
888
244

44
2,968

700
150

Nil
Nil

1,007
800
300

4,029
Nil
157

Nil
558
125

Nil
1,238

201

1,520
450

1,221
79

1,019
1,446
1,118
4,530
1,154
Nil

2,008
2,217
1,801
1,347
1,910
1,690
9,800
2,188

203
790

1,880
429

2,400
133

1,010
1,132
Nil

1,602
1,228

47
600

1,032
Nil

1,800
1,545

791
690
109

Nil
1.702
1,580
3,550

372
140
142

1.006
806
223

Rangitikei County—continued.
Smith Bros., Queen Street, Marton
Smith, H. W., Taihape..
Smith, H. W., Utiku
Smith, Jamos, Hopwood, Taihape
Smith, Jamos, Marton
Smith, J. W. H., Utiku
Smith, Mrs. P., Taihapo
Smith, It. W., Taihape
Smith, William, Taihape
Smithfield, T. H., Taoroa Road, Smithfield
Snellgrovo, A. G, Upper Tutaenui, Marton
Snellgrove Bros., Upper Tutaenui, Marton..
Solor Bros., Mount Curl, Marton..
Spooncr, E. W., Taihapo
Stantiall, Charles (Estate of), Greatford ..

StantiaU, H. L., Greatford
Stephenson, John, Mangaonoho
Stevens, W. F., Mangaweka
Stowart, Hugh, Tyrone, Marton ..

StUl, W., Hunterville
Stock, Frederick, Bull's
Stodart, Mrs. Jane, Ngawaka, Taihape
Stuart, A., Heaton Park, Marton
Stuart, A., Marton
Suckling, P. W., Pohonui
Sutherland, N., Badonoch, Fordell
Swainson, 0. B., Bull's
Swainson, G. E., and Skerman, Kawhiti,

Silverhope
Swainson, G. E., Koraenui, Silverhope
Swainson, G. E., Silverhope
'Tait, Arthur, Hunterville
Tavorner, L. M., Greatford
Taylor, W. J.. Turakina Valley
Thced, A. de V., Loyburn, Hunterville
Thccd, W. V., Marton
Theobald, W. C, Pukeokahu
Thomasen, J., Taihape
Thorns, A., Marton
Thorns, Edwin, Riverdale, Marton
Thorby, Mrs. Jano, Stanway, Halcombe ..

Thurston, J. E., Mataroa
Tod, R. J., Pukeroa, Hunterville
Todd, William, jun., Wangaehu
Todd. WiUiam, jun., Aramoho
Totman, R. B., Potaka, Utiku
Toulmin, V., Pohonui
Transom, J., Ohutu
Tremain, M. 0., Ohakea
Tricker, W. (Estate late), Bull's
Trott, A. E., Marton
Turner, G. F., Pukeroa
Turner, W., Turakina
Twigg, J., Bull's
Twist, H., Turakina
Utiku Potaka, Rata
Varlcy, J. E. R., Mangaonoho
Venables, H. H., Utiku
Voelkerling, W., Silverhope
Wade, W. E., Turakina
Wake, W. S., Fern Flats, Marton
Walker, Edward, jun.(decoased), Hunterville
Walker, Mrs. Margaret, Hunterville
Wall and Co., Raukura, Taihape
Waller, Mrs. B., Utiku
Warren, W., Upper Tutaenui
Warriner, .1. .1. R, Marton Junction
Watkins, D. M., Mangaweka
Watkins, Hubert, HunterviUe
Watson, Dr. F. J., Bull's
Watt and Lowry, Oruamatua, Moawhango
Webb, J., Taihape
Weekcs, Owen, Maxwell Road, Pal mors ton

North
Weston Bros., Vinegar Hill, Hunterville ..

Weston, L. and L. E., Ohaka, Ohingaiti ..

Weston, L., Mangaweka
Weston, L. E., Ohakea, Ohingaiti
Weston, P., Vinegar Hill, HunterviUe
Whale, Henry T., Marton
Whale, R., Marton
Wheeler, A. L., HunterviUe
Wheeler, G. A., Tanoa, Taihape
Whenuaroa, J. G, Erewhon

4,077

1,367
1,068

233
1,270
1,236

1,505
777

61
5,420

550

3,047
1,609
1,092

101
500

2,235
2,250
1,839
5,640

350
708

2,803

883
113

1,237
9

12
1,255

408
1,499
3,850

461
846

3,900
2,485

Nil
1,289
Nil

1,288
Nil

1,470
Nil
852

30
Nil

5,600
830
540

Nil
469

8,100
1,520
1,124

81
517

1,980
2,265
2.480
6,100

Nil
Nil

2,589
672
861
110

1,460
15

9
1,217

850
1,380
3,344

476
1 007
3,652

Nil
Nil

5,340
2,030
1,404

307
1,093
Nil

1,600
Nil
283

1,441
50

Nil
520
133
350

Nil
Nil

35
4,301

Nil
28

Nil
1,136

15
59

20,821
709
510

1,115
2,950
5,075

' 1,030
1,217

956
440

1,057
350
379

1,200
602
138
406
530

40

3,473
965
273
344

1,220

60
24,896

582
429

1,512
1,970
2,388
1,087

2,600
1,061
1,068

Nil
Nil

1,363
1,120
1,590
3,000

300
7,040
3,413
7,180

142
1,090
1,003

9

604
303

3,851
3,121
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